
 

Election: 2006 General
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2006-11-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 54766
Ballots Cast: 26336
Voter Turnout: 48%
Active Precincts: 83

Precinct: DEKALB 36(Voter Turnout: 46% - Total Registered Voters: 1160)

Contest: GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
TOPINKA / BIRKETT (REP) 241 45.99
BLAGOJEVICH / QUINN (DEM) 182 34.73
WHITNEY / SAMUELS (GRN) 95 18.13
WRITE-IN (NON) 6 1.15

Contest: ATTORNEY GENERAL

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
LISA MADIGAN (DEM) 348 66.79
STEWART UMHOLTZ (REP) 154 29.56
DAVID BLACK (GRN) 18 3.45
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.19

Contest: SECRETARY OF STATE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JESSE WHITE (DEM) 297 56.68
DAN RUTHERFORD (REP) 205 39.12
KAREN "YOUNG" PETERSON (GRN) 22 4.2
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: COMPTROLLER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
DANIEL W. HYNES (DEM) 286 56.41
CAROLE PANKAU (REP) 192 37.87
ALICIA SNYDER (GRN) 29 5.72
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
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Contest: TREASURER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
CHRISTINE RADOGNO (REP) 240 47.24
ALEXANDER GIANNOULIAS (DEM) 237 46.65
DAN RODRIGUEZ SCHLORFF (GRN) 31 6.1
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS (TOTAL)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
J. DENNIS HASTERT (REP) 300 57.25
JONATHAN "JOHN" LAESCH (DEM) 224 42.75
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS (REGULAR)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
J. DENNIS HASTERT (REP) 300 57.25
JONATHAN "JOHN" LAESCH (DEM) 224 42.75
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS (FEDERAL)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JONATHAN "JOHN" LAESCH (DEM) 0 0
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
J. DENNIS HASTERT (REP) 0 0

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS (TOTAL)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
J. DENNIS HASTERT (REP) 300 57.25
JONATHAN "JOHN" LAESCH (DEM) 224 42.75
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS (REGULAR)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
J. DENNIS HASTERT (REP) 300 57.25
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JONATHAN "JOHN" LAESCH (DEM) 224 42.75
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS (FEDERAL)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
JONATHAN "JOHN" LAESCH (DEM) 0 0
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
J. DENNIS HASTERT (REP) 0 0

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROBERT W. PRITCHARD (REP) 297 56.46
CHARLES "CHUCK" SAUER (DEM) 226 42.97
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 0.57

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROBERT W. PRITCHARD (REP) 297 56.46
CHARLES "CHUCK" SAUER (DEM) 226 42.97
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 0.57

Contest: REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS (DeKALB COUNTY)

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
GIL MORRISON (REP) 399 94.77
WRITE-IN (NON) 22 5.23
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: COUNTY CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
SHARON L. HOLMES (REP) 427 97.49
WRITE-IN (NON) 11 2.51
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0
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Contest: COUNTY TREASURER

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
CHRISTINE J. JOHNSON (REP) 424 97.25
WRITE-IN (NON) 12 2.75
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: SHERIFF

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROGER A. SCOTT (REP) 425 96.37
WRITE-IN (NON) 16 3.63
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 6

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
STEPHEN R. WALT (DEM) 272 55.17
PAULETTE TOLENE (REP) 220 44.62
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.2

Contest: JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
THOMAS E. MUELLER (REP) 403 97.58
WRITE-IN (NON) 10 2.42
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: RETAIN DiMARZIO SIXTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 364 81.61
NO (NON) 82 18.39

Contest: RETAIN GROMETER SIXTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 331 77.52
NO (NON) 96 22.48
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Contest: RETAIN HUDSON SIXTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 339 79.02
NO (NON) 90 20.98

Contest: PUBLIC SAFETY SALES TAX

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO (NON) 273 53.95
YES (NON) 233 46.05

Contest: DKB TWP ADVISORY QUESTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 251 50.5
NO (NON) 246 49.5

Contest: CITY OF DEKALB QUESTION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO (NON) 286 62.04
YES (NON) 175 37.96
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